
 NAGALAND UNIVERSITY 
(A Central University Estd. By the Act of Parliament No. 35 of 1989) 

HEADQUARTERS : LUMAMI – 798 627 
 
No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016-                  Dated: 15-10-2024 
 

Examination Schedule for FYUGP Four Year Degree Course in BA/B.SC/B.COM/BBA  
3rd  Semester Examinations 2024 

 
Time  :   1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

                  **1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
                   *9:00 a.m to 11.00 a.m. (MORNING) 

 
EVENING SHIFT 

 DATE DAY STREAM COURSE CODE/TITLE 

16-11-2024 SATURDAY 

B.A. * *MD-3  (Understanding Heritage)  
B.Sc. * *MD-3  (Understanding Heritage)  
B.Com * *MD-3  (Understanding Heritage)  
BBA * *MD-3  (Understanding Heritage)  

18-11-2024 MONDAY 

B.A. * *English 2 (AECC) 
B.Sc. * *English 2 (AECC) 
B.Com * *English 2 (AECC) 
BBA * *English 2 (AECC) 

19-11-2024 TUESDAY 
B.A. 

AO/M3/JTG Jilushi: Tebhong I (Drama) 
LING/M-3 : ES Elementary Syntax 
HIN/H/M-3  : Hindi Hindi Sahitya ka Itihas -3 
TEN M-3 : Tenyimia Kelhouzho 

B.Com BC/M3: Business Statistics 
BBA BBA M3 : Logistics & Supply Chain Management 

20-11-2024 WEDNESDAY 
B.A. EC3.M3  : Intermediate Microeconomics – I 
B.Sc M/BCC -3  : Morphology and Anatomy of Angiosperms 

21-11-2024 THURSDAY B.A PHI/M3 : Logic 1 
B.Sc CSMIN-03(T) : Web Design using HTML 

22-11-2024 
(Morning 
Shift) 

FRIDAY 

B.A. *IDC-3 (Common Pool)  
B.Sc. *IDC-3 (Common Pool)  
B.Com *IDC-3 (Common Pool)  
BBA *IDC-3 (Common Pool)  

23-11-2024 SATURDAY B.A ENG/M-3 : AL American Literature 
B.Sc ZOO/M3 : Diversity of chordates 

25-11-2024 MONDAY B.A 
GEOG/M-3 : Geography of India 
MC M-3 : Introduction to Radio 

B.Sc GEOG/M-3 : Geography of India 

26-11-2024 TUESDAY 
B.A HIS/MN-301 : History of India (C. 1206-1526) 
B.Sc M-5 GEOL-301  : Igneous Petrology 

27-11-2024 WEDNESDAY B.A 
FUNENG/DSC-1C : Writing Skills 
M-PSY-03 : Psychological Research 

B.Sc CHEM.M-3 (T) : Inorganic Chemistry II: s- and p-block Elements 

28-11-2024 THURSDAY B.A MAT/M3 : Group Theory 
B.Sc MAT/M3 : Group Theory 

29-11-2024 FRIDAY 
B.A POL/H/M-3 : Introduction to Comparative Government & Politics 

POL/H/M-3 : Classical Political Philosophy  (REPEATER) 
B.Sc PHYM-301(T) : Mathematical Physics– II 

30-11-2024 SATURDAY B.A SOC/H/M-3 : Political Sociology 
B.Sc EVS/M-3T Ecology and Ecosystem 

02-12-2024 MONDAY B.A EDN M-3 : Trends & Issues of Modern Indian Education 

03-12-2024 TUESDAY BA  

AO/C-5 : JTG Jilushi: Tebhong I (Drama) 
EC3.CC5 : Intermediate Microeconomics – I 
EDN C-5 : Trends & Issues of Modern Indian Education 
ENG/C-5 : AL American Literature 
GEOG/C-5 : Geography of India 
HIS/MJ-301 : History of India (C. 1206-1526) 
LING/C-5 : ES Elementary Syntax 
MAT/C5 : Group Theory 
MC C-5 : Introduction to Radio 
PHI/C5 : Logic 1 
POL/H/C-5 : Introduction to Comparative Government & Politics 
POL/H/C-5 : Classical Political Philosophy  (REPEATER) 
C-PSY-05 : Psychological Research 
SOC/H/C-5 : Political Sociology 
TEN C-5 : Tenyimia Kelhouzho 
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DATE DAY STREAM COURSE CODE/TITLE 

03-12-2024 TUESDAY 
B.SC. 

C-5/BCC - 05  : Morphology and Anatomy of Angiosperms 
CHEM.C-5 (T) : Inorganic Chemistry II: s- and p-block Elements 
EVS/C-5T Ecology and Ecosystem 
GEOG/C-5 : Geography of India 
C-5/GEOL-301 :  Igneous Petrology 
MAT/C5 : Group Theory 
PHYC-301(T) : Mathematical Physics– II 
ZOO/C5 : Diversity of chordates 

B.Com BC/C5: Business Statistics 
BBA BBA C5 : Logistics & Supply Chain Management 

04-12-2024 WEDNESDAY 

BA  

AO/C-6 : OTN Otsüoren (Prose) 
EC3.CC6 : Statistical Methods for Economics 
EDN C-6 : Educational Measurement & Evaluation 
ENG/C-6 : PL Popular Literature 
GEOG/C-6 : Economic Geography 
HIS/MJ-302 : History of Europe 13th Century to 1789 
LING/C-6 : ML Medium of Language 
MAT/C6 : PDE and Systems of ODE 
MC/C-6 : Communication, Media & Society 
PHI/C6 : Philosophy of Culture 
POL/H/C-6 : Classical Political Philosophy 
POL/H/C-6 : Introduction to Comparative Government & Politics (REPEATER) 
C-PSY-06 : Development of Psychological thought 
SOC/H/C-6 : Sociology of Religion 
TEN C-6 : Keriekimia Geizo 

B.SC. 

C-6/BCC - 06 : Economic Botany 
CHEM.C-6 (T) : Organic Chemistry II: Oxygen Containing Functional Groups 
EVS/C-6T Atmosphere and Global Climate Change 
GEOG/C-6 : Economic Geography 
C-6/GEOL-303  : Metamorphic  Petrology 
MAT/C6 : PDE and Systems of ODE 
PHYC-302 : Electricity and Magnetism 
ZOO/C6 : Physiology: Controlling and Coordinating systems 

B.Com BC/C2: C6: Income Tax Law and Practice 
BBA BBA C6 : Marketing Management 

 
1. All Practical Examinations should be conducted pre or post the theory Examinations and marks of practical, 
 theory and SEC papers should be submitted to the University on or before 6th December 2024. 
2. Holiday(s) declared after the publication of the Examinations Programme shall not affect the Examinations 
 Routine. 
3. The Controller of Examinations reserves the right to alter/change the date or mode of examinations for the 
 above scheduled programme depending on the current prevailing situation and the orders of the State/Central 
 Government. 
 

Sd/- 
Controller of Examinations  

No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016-       Dated: 15-10-2024 
     
Copy to: 
1. The AR, O/o the Vice-Chancellor, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Vice Chancellor. 
2. The PS to Registrar, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Registrar. 
3. The Principal________________________________ for information and necessary action. 
4. The System Administrator, Nagaland University, Lumami for publication in University website. 
5. The Certificate  Section (Exams), Nagaland University, Lumami 
6. Office Copy 

 
 
 
 

(Dr. AKUMMENBA JAMIR) 
Deputy Registrar (Examinations) 


